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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      2094 Kayci Martensen           9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:30.1  6:17 
      2    1 1862 Helen Carstens           10 North Crawford                 20:46.2  6:42 
      3    2 1587 Ilse Mendez              12 Darlington                     20:55.2  6:44 
      4    3 1784 Lydia Murphy             12 Lancaster                      21:17.6  6:52 
      5    4 1919 Meg Katzung              10 Prairie du Chien               21:40.2  6:59 
      6    5 1586 Judith Meister            9 Darlington                     22:04.1  7:07 
      7    6 1527 Gracey Mlsna             11 Cashton                        22:04.9  7:07 
      8    7 1820 Anna Ollendick           10 Mount Horeb                    22:05.5  7:07 
      9    8 1780 Kristin Muench           10 Lancaster                      22:12.9  7:10 
     10    9 2191 Kassidy Frame            11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:13.7  7:10 
     11   10 1915 Amber Huser              12 Prairie du Chien               22:23.6  7:13 
     12      1967 Alyssa Gander             9 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:24.0  7:13 
     13   11 1632 Lindsay Johnson          12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:24.8  7:13 
     14   12 1783 Anna Murphy               9 Lancaster                      22:45.7  7:20 
     15   13 1766 Hanna Cohen              12 Lancaster                      22:48.1  7:21 
     16   14 1465 Tayler Yapp              10 Belleville                     22:51.0  7:22 
     17   15 1812 Rhya Brandemuehl          9 Mount Horeb                    23:03.9  7:26 
     18   16 2194 Emma Leece               12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:05.6  7:26 
     19   17 1583 Bethany McDonald         12 Darlington                     23:07.0  7:27 
     20   18 1684 Lauryn Bunn              10 Fennimore                      23:11.6  7:28 
     21   19 1638 Chloe Oberhauser         10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:26.2  7:33 
     22   20 1817 Kaylyn Hellenbrand       11 Mount Horeb                    23:28.2  7:34 
     23   21 1531 Emma Schlesner           10 Cashton                        23:30.0  7:34 
     24   22 1631 Josie Jabs               12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:34.1  7:36 
     25   23 1589 Allyson Meyers            9 Darlington                     23:36.3  7:36 
     26   24 1430 Madison Peters           12 Albany                         23:46.0  7:39 
     27   25 1515 Emma Gronemus            11 Cashton                        23:52.8  7:42 
     28      2110 Haley Brudi              11 Stockton/Warren                23:55.4  7:43 
     29   26 1827 Emma Van Orsdel          11 Mount Horeb                    24:03.6  7:45 
     30   27 1524 Izzi Mason               10 Cashton                        24:03.8  7:45 
     31   28 1777 Cristalyn Mish           12 Lancaster                      24:08.3  7:47 
     32   29 1412 Megan Anderson           12 Albany                         24:12.0  7:48 
     33   30 1567 Maddie Crist             11 Darlington                     24:15.5  7:49 
     34   31 1828 Grace Vesperman           9 Mount Horeb                    24:20.8  7:51 
     35   32 1432 Payton Wacholz            9 Albany                         24:26.7  7:53 
     36   33 1815 Emily Fountas            10 Mount Horeb                    24:28.6  7:53 
     37   34 2190 Renee Caminiti           12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:32.0  7:54 
     38   35 1572 Gracie Douglas           11 Darlington                     24:32.1  7:54 
     39   36 1418 Emileigh Dallman          9 Albany                         24:34.0  7:55 
     40   37 1431 Kaitlyn Trow             12 Albany                         24:34.0  7:55 
     41   38 1434 Kaiya Zurfluh             9 Albany                         24:35.8  7:56 
     42   39 1428 Kristin O'Bel            11 Albany                         24:40.8  7:57 
     43   40 2016 Mackenzie Fruit          11 River Valley                   24:45.4  7:59 
     44   41 1630 Emily Cody               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:46.9  7:59 
     45   42 1925 Allyssa Straka           10 Prairie du Chien               24:47.2  7:59 
     46   43 1637 Cassie McGraw            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:51.0  8:00 
     47   44 2193 Brianna Herrling         10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:55.8  8:02 
     48   45 1987 Riley Klein              11 River Ridge                    24:56.4  8:02 
     49   46 1523 Lydia Korn               11 Cashton                        24:57.8  8:03 
     50   47 1775 Finley Knapp              9 Lancaster                      25:01.4  8:04 
     51   48 2022 Madison Krey              9 River Valley                   25:03.6  8:04 
     52   49 1913 Ella Hager               10 Prairie du Chien               25:04.5  8:05 
     53   50 1765 Madison Clauer            9 Lancaster                      25:07.3  8:06 
     54   51 1639 Avery Peterson           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:07.7  8:06 
     55   52 1688 Brooklan Scheopp         12 Fennimore                      25:15.7  8:08 
     56   53 1912 Faith Dillman            12 Prairie du Chien               25:15.7  8:08 
     57   54 1914 Riley Hubanks            10 Prairie du Chien               25:17.4  8:09 
     58      2085 Hildie Sigwarth          10 Shullsburg                     25:18.1  8:09 
     59   55 1519 Paige Hoeft               9 Cashton                        25:24.3  8:11 
     60   56 1571 Brooke Douglas           10 Darlington                     25:24.3  8:11 
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     61   57 1642 Livia Winch              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:25.4  8:11 
     62   58 1457 Gina Salmela              9 Belleville                     25:39.1  8:16 
     63   59 1994 Faith Webb               10 River Ridge                    25:42.9  8:17 
     64      2044 Elizabeth Husker         10 Riverdale                      25:43.3  8:17 
     65   60 1513 Carly Butzler            10 Cashton                        25:47.2  8:18 
     66      2079 Sophia Speece            10 Saint Ambrose Academy          26:06.8  8:25 
     67      2172 Cherish Marfilius        12 Wauzeka-Steuben                26:13.0  8:27 
     68   61 1689 Renee Schlaugat          12 Fennimore                      26:18.8  8:29 
     69      2109 Taylor Broshous          10 Stockton/Warren                26:23.6  8:30 
     70   62 1990 Glenna Marshall          10 River Ridge                    26:24.1  8:30 
     71   63 1863 Kloee Chamberlain        10 North Crawford                 26:30.5  8:32 
     72   64 2020 Anna Johnson              9 River Valley                   26:33.5  8:33 
     73   65 2192 Sydney Green             12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:35.0  8:34 
     74      2075 Naomi O'Leary            10 Saint Ambrose Academy          26:49.9  8:39 
     75   66 2013 Starr Camacho            10 River Valley                   26:54.2  8:40 
     76   67 1883 Stephanie James          12 Pecatonica/Argyle              26:57.1  8:41 
     77   68 1463 Heidi Wegehaupt          11 Belleville                     27:07.1  8:44 
     78   69 1462 Maddy Weber              11 Belleville                     27:07.4  8:44 
     79   70 1810 Cate Anderson            11 Mount Horeb                    27:18.4  8:48 
     80   71 1886 Lexi Peterson             9 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:18.4  8:48 
     81   72 2023 Dani Peterson            11 River Valley                   27:28.9  8:51 
     82      2088 Annie Cerjak             12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:29.6  8:51 
     83   73 1456 Angelina Parisot         11 Belleville                     27:42.2  8:56 
     84   74 1882 Allie Godfrey            10 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:46.7  8:57 
     85   75 1859 Martha Bransky           12 North Crawford                 27:47.4  8:57 
     86   76 2015 Anna Deibert             10 River Valley                   27:48.4  8:57 
     87   77 1453 Adrianna Herritz         10 Belleville                     27:52.8  8:59 
     88   78 1984 Taylor Cooley            12 River Ridge                    28:12.7  9:05 
     89   79 2017 Ericka Heath             10 River Valley                   28:13.7  9:06 
     90      2073 Anna Kachel              11 Saint Ambrose Academy          28:27.2  9:10 
     91   80 1683 Victoria Bonilla         11 Fennimore                      28:34.4  9:12 
     92   81 1868 Norah O'Brien            12 North Crawford                 28:36.7  9:13 
     93      2098 Molly Schmitt            10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:43.0  9:15 
     94   82 1996 Olivia Zach               9 River Ridge                    29:00.0  9:21 
     95      2170 Rosemarie Cooley         12 Wauzeka-Steuben                29:11.8  9:24 
     96   83 1992 Olivia Meyer             12 River Ridge                    29:41.2  9:34 
     97   84 1687 Mariah Kopp              11 Fennimore                      29:44.2  9:35 
     98   85 1881 Rachel Gilbertson        10 Pecatonica/Argyle              29:51.6  9:37 
     99      2050 Ashley Schmitt-Bright    11 Riverdale                      30:09.1  9:43 
    100      2076 Luisa Schloesser         10 Saint Ambrose Academy          30:24.2  9:48 
    101      2089 Dida Chaues               9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:25.0  9:48 
    102      2169 Maureen Cooley           10 Wauzeka-Steuben                32:08.1 10:21 
    103      2047 Kenlee Mathews           11 Riverdale                      32:14.9 10:23 
    104   86 1870 Katie Schellhorn         11 North Crawford                 32:33.1 10:29 
    105   87 1885 Addisyn Noble            11 Pecatonica/Argyle              32:58.9 10:37 
    106   88 1865 Kayla Coy                 9 North Crawford                 33:04.9 10:39 
    107      1754 Sam McLeer               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            33:46.5 10:53 
    108      2171 Regan Kramer             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                34:27.8 11:06 
    109   89 1686 Mackenzie Kopp            9 Fennimore                      34:51.8 11:14 
    110      1752 Alexis Hildreth          11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            35:18.6 11:22 
    111   90 1989 Ashton Marshall          12 River Ridge                    35:39.5 11:29 
    112      2112 Kendall Schultz          12 Stockton/Warren                37:35.4 12:06 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    64  Lancaster                             (22:38.6  113:12.6 2:50.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Lydia Murphy              12 21:17.6
  2      8  Kristin Muench            10 22:12.9
  3     12  Anna Murphy                9 22:45.7
  4     13  Hanna Cohen               12 22:48.1
  5     28  Cristalyn Mish            12 24:08.3
  6   ( 47) Finley Knapp               9 25:01.4
  7   ( 50) Madison Clauer             9 25:07.3
  
  2.    77  Darlington                            (22:47.7  113:58.1 3:20.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Ilse Mendez               12 20:55.2
  2      5  Judith Meister             9 22:04.1
  3     17  Bethany McDonald          12 23:07.0
  4     23  Allyson Meyers             9 23:36.3
  5     30  Maddie Crist              11 24:15.5
  6   ( 35) Gracie Douglas            11 24:32.1
  7   ( 56) Brooke Douglas            10 25:24.3
  
  3.    99  Mount Horeb                           (23:24.4  117:02.0 2:15.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Anna Ollendick            10 22:05.5
  2     15  Rhya Brandemuehl           9 23:03.9
  3     20  Kaylyn Hellenbrand        11 23:28.2
  4     26  Emma Van Orsdel           11 24:03.6
  5     31  Grace Vesperman            9 24:20.8
  6   ( 33) Emily Fountas             10 24:28.6
  7   ( 70) Cate Anderson             11 27:18.4
  
  4.   125  Cashton                               (23:41.9  118:29.3 2:52.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Gracey Mlsna              11 22:04.9
  2     21  Emma Schlesner            10 23:30.0
  3     25  Emma Gronemus             11 23:52.8
  4     27  Izzi Mason                10 24:03.8
  5     46  Lydia Korn                11 24:57.8
  6   ( 55) Paige Hoeft                9 25:24.3
  7   ( 60) Carly Butzler             10 25:47.2
  
  5.   136  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (23:48.6  119:03.0 2:26.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Lindsay Johnson           12 22:24.8
  2     19  Chloe Oberhauser          10 23:26.2
  3     22  Josie Jabs                12 23:34.1
  4     41  Emily Cody                10 24:46.9
  5     43  Cassie McGraw             12 24:51.0
  6   ( 51) Avery Peterson            12 25:07.7
  7   ( 57) Livia Winch               10 25:25.4
  
  6.   158  Albany                                (24:18.6  121:32.7 0:48.0)
====================================================
  1     24  Madison Peters            12 23:46.0
  2     29  Megan Anderson            12 24:12.0
  3     32  Payton Wacholz             9 24:26.7
  4     36  Emileigh Dallman           9 24:34.0
  5     37  Kaitlyn Trow              12 24:34.0
  6   ( 38) Kaiya Zurfluh              9 24:35.8
  7   ( 39) Kristin O'Bel             11 24:40.8
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  7.   158  Prairie du Chien                      (23:50.3  119:11.2 3:35.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Meg Katzung               10 21:40.2
  2     10  Amber Huser               12 22:23.6
  3     42  Allyssa Straka            10 24:47.2
  4     49  Ella Hager                10 25:04.5
  5     53  Faith Dillman             12 25:15.7
  6   ( 54) Riley Hubanks             10 25:17.4
  
  8.   168  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (24:16.5  121:22.1 4:21.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Kassidy Frame             11 22:13.7
  2     16  Emma Leece                12 23:05.6
  3     34  Renee Caminiti            12 24:32.0
  4     44  Brianna Herrling          10 24:55.8
  5     65  Sydney Green              12 26:35.0
  
  9.   282  Belleville                            (26:05.4  130:26.8 4:51.2)
====================================================
  1     14  Tayler Yapp               10 22:51.0
  2     58  Gina Salmela               9 25:39.1
  3     68  Heidi Wegehaupt           11 27:07.1
  4     69  Maddy Weber               11 27:07.4
  5     73  Angelina Parisot          11 27:42.2
  6   ( 77) Adrianna Herritz          10 27:52.8
  
 10.   290  River Valley                          (26:09.2  130:45.6 2:43.5)
====================================================
  1     40  Mackenzie Fruit           11 24:45.4
  2     48  Madison Krey               9 25:03.6
  3     64  Anna Johnson               9 26:33.5
  4     66  Starr Camacho             10 26:54.2
  5     72  Dani Peterson             11 27:28.9
  6   ( 76) Anna Deibert              10 27:48.4
  7   ( 79) Ericka Heath              10 28:13.7
  
 11.   295  Fennimore                             (26:37.0  133:04.7 6:32.6)
====================================================
  1     18  Lauryn Bunn               10 23:11.6
  2     52  Brooklan Scheopp          12 25:15.7
  3     61  Renee Schlaugat           12 26:18.8
  4     80  Victoria Bonilla          11 28:34.4
  5     84  Mariah Kopp               11 29:44.2
  6   ( 89) Mackenzie Kopp             9 34:51.8
  
 12.   306  North Crawford                        (27:14.8  136:13.911:46.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens            10 20:46.2
  2     63  Kloee Chamberlain         10 26:30.5
  3     75  Martha Bransky            12 27:47.4
  4     81  Norah O'Brien             12 28:36.7
  5     86  Katie Schellhorn          11 32:33.1
  6   ( 88) Kayla Coy                  9 33:04.9
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 13.   326  River Ridge                           (26:51.3  134:16.1 4:03.6)
====================================================
  1     45  Riley Klein               11 24:56.4
  2     59  Faith Webb                10 25:42.9
  3     62  Glenna Marshall           10 26:24.1
  4     78  Taylor Cooley             12 28:12.7
  5     82  Olivia Zach                9 29:00.0
  6   ( 83) Olivia Meyer              12 29:41.2
  7   ( 90) Ashton Marshall           12 35:39.5
  
 14.   384  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (28:58.6  144:52.7 6:01.8)
====================================================
  1     67  Stephanie James           12 26:57.1
  2     71  Lexi Peterson              9 27:18.4
  3     74  Allie Godfrey             10 27:46.7
  4     85  Rachel Gilbertson         10 29:51.6
  5     87  Addisyn Noble             11 32:58.9

Incomplete Teams:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        
           Kayci Martensen  9, Annie Cerjak 12, Molly Schmitt 10, Dida Chaues  9

Richland Center/Ithaca               
           Alyssa Gander  9

Stockton/Warren                      
           Haley Brudi 11, Taylor Broshous 10, Kendall Schultz 12

Shullsburg                           
           Hildie Sigwarth 10

Riverdale                            
           Elizabeth Husker 10, Ashley Schmitt-Bright 11, Kenlee Mathews 11

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Sophia Speece 10, Naomi O'Leary 10, Anna Kachel 11, Luisa Schloesser 10

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Cherish Marfilius 12, Rosemarie Cooley 12, Maureen Cooley 10, Regan Kramer 10

Iowa-Grant/Highland                  
           Sam McLeer 11, Alexis Hildreth 11
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2147 Sierra Wunderlin         12 Tri State Homeschool           24:27.3  7:53 
      2    2 1532 Annie Schreier           10 Cashton                        25:19.3  8:10 
      3    3 1563 Morgan Black             10 Darlington                     25:20.4  8:10 
      4    4 1794 Meg Walker                9 Lancaster                      25:41.0  8:16 
      5    5 2024 Miranda Reich             9 River Valley                   25:44.6  8:18 
      6    6 2137 Elizabeth Pronschinske   11 Tri State Homeschool           25:45.4  8:18 
      7      1728 Emma Stevenson            9 Holy Family                    25:48.7  8:19 
      8    7 1641 Hannah Tremelling        12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:52.6  8:20 
      9    8 1525 Alyssa Meyers            10 Cashton                        25:53.5  8:21 
     10    9 1825 Sadie Sutter             12 Mount Horeb                    26:13.2  8:27 
     11   10 2014 Abi Cummings              9 River Valley                   26:13.2  8:27 
     12   11 1633 Sydney Judd              12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:19.0  8:29 
     13   12 1922 Dominique Reilly         10 Prairie du Chien               26:22.2  8:30 
     14   13 1822 Willow Rothenberg        10 Mount Horeb                    26:23.4  8:30 
     15   14 1819 Siri Martin              12 Mount Horeb                    26:46.4  8:38 
     16   15 1575 Aliyah Gould             11 Darlington                     27:03.0  8:43 
     17   16 1414 Lily Brewer              10 Albany                         27:09.0  8:45 
     18   17 1921 Hailie Myers              9 Prairie du Chien               27:09.1  8:45 
     19   18 1510 Kailey Beck              11 Cashton                        27:14.7  8:47 
     20   19 2018 Emma Horton              12 River Valley                   27:15.1  8:47 
     21   20 1595 Kylie Schilling           9 Darlington                     27:15.6  8:47 
     22   21 1600 Kelly Wick               10 Darlington                     27:16.4  8:47 
     23   22 2128 Emma Dolbert              9 Tri State Homeschool           27:22.2  8:49 
     24      2087 Madeline Brant           11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:30.4  8:52 
     25   23 1821 Tess Purin                9 Mount Horeb                    27:33.6  8:53 
     26   24 1517 Bonita Hanley            10 Cashton                        27:34.3  8:53 
     27   25 1814 Liz Donaldson             9 Mount Horeb                    27:41.3  8:55 
     28   26 1528 Loren Olson              12 Cashton                        27:45.9  8:57 
     29   27 1776 Madalyn McWilliams       12 Lancaster                      27:50.9  8:58 
     30   28 1769 Kelly Freymiller          9 Lancaster                      27:52.4  8:59 
     31   29 1419 Kaleigh Dallman          11 Albany                         27:53.5  8:59 
     32   30 1568 Reagan Crist             12 Darlington                     28:14.9  9:06 
     33   31 1640 Brittany Thompson        10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:19.7  9:08 
     34   32 2133 Hannah Klar               9 Tri State Homeschool           28:22.9  9:09 
     35   33 1570 Zulia Diaz                9 Darlington                     28:23.0  9:09 
     36   34 1592 Xandria Olson            10 Darlington                     28:25.5  9:09 
     37      2091 Claira Droessler         11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  28:31.7  9:11 
     38   35 1763 Erika Birkett            11 Lancaster                      28:35.8  9:13 
     39   36 2127 Rebekah Bendorf          12 Tri State Homeschool           28:35.9  9:13 
     40   37 1422 Sierra Groebner           9 Albany                         28:38.1  9:13 
     41      1582 Layla McDermott          10 Darlington                     28:46.6  9:16 
     42   38 1429 Kirsten Oliver           12 Albany                         28:52.8  9:18 
     43   39 2021 Emily Kersten            11 River Valley                   29:08.1  9:23 
     44   40 1918 Jayden Jenks             10 Prairie du Chien               29:23.6  9:28 
     45   41 1426 Haley Mueller            11 Albany                         29:42.3  9:34 
     46   42 1450 Kennedy Dreger           10 Belleville                     29:47.9  9:36 
     47   43 1635 Anica Lord                9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       29:52.3  9:37 
     48   44 1811 Mara Anunson             10 Mount Horeb                    30:01.2  9:40 
     49   45 1823 Laurel Statz              9 Mount Horeb                    30:01.9  9:40 
     50   46 1461 Emma Veeneman            11 Belleville                     30:03.8  9:41 
     51   47 1791 Alexandria Stone         12 Lancaster                      30:07.9  9:42 
     52   48 1449 Gianna Diaz              11 Belleville                     30:11.6  9:44 
     53      1596 Natty Soper              11 Darlington                     30:11.6  9:44 
     54   49 2130 Bethany Harkness         12 Tri State Homeschool           30:23.3  9:47 
     55      1573 Layla Fitzsimons          9 Darlington                     30:25.7  9:48 
     56   50 2143 Emily Stader             11 Tri State Homeschool           30:25.9  9:48 
     57      1824 Emma Sutter              11 Mount Horeb                    30:41.4  9:53 
     58   51 2019 Madeline Hutnik           9 River Valley                   30:41.6  9:53 
     59   52 2012 Jesseca Babecky          10 River Valley                   30:50.7  9:56 
     60      2146 Lexi Winter              10 Tri State Homeschool           30:57.4  9:58 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   53 1526 Olivia Meyers            11 Cashton                        31:00.7  9:59 
     62   54 1767 Gabriella Dressler        9 Lancaster                      31:36.5 10:11 
     63   55 1917 Kori Jaynes               9 Prairie du Chien               31:51.4 10:16 
     64   56 1924 Maddi Roche              11 Prairie du Chien               31:51.5 10:16 
     65      1986 Amber Kirschbaum         11 River Ridge                    32:33.7 10:29 
     66      2071 Erin Butler              11 Saint Ambrose Academy          33:09.2 10:41 
     67   57 1459 Alexandra Steckelis       9 Belleville                     33:51.5 10:54 
     68      1826 Savannah Tegl             9 Mount Horeb                    34:02.3 10:58 
     69   58 1920 Reagen McCormick         11 Prairie du Chien               34:02.8 10:58 
     70   59 1636 Brittany McGauley        10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       35:44.6 11:31 
     71   60 1454 Rachel Markhardt         12 Belleville                     35:53.9 11:34 
     72       859 Therese Honer            12 Richland Center/Ithaca         35:54.7 11:34 
     73      1813 Jenna Crolla             10 Mount Horeb                    36:59.3 11:55 
     74       863 Allison Stoltzman        11 Richland Center/Ithaca         37:20.4 12:02 
     75      1579 Michelle Koeller          9 Darlington                     37:43.0 12:09 
     76      1588 Yasmin Mendoza           11 Darlington                     39:01.6 12:34 
     77      2077 Mariana Serrano          10 Saint Ambrose Academy          40:57.8 13:12 
     78      1565 Scarleth Canales          9 Darlington                     42:51.7 13:48 
     79      1574 Elizabeth Garcia          9 Darlington                     45:10.8 14:33 
     80      1564 Enni Canales             10 Darlington                     48:25.0 15:36 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    78  Cashton                               (26:45.6  133:47.7 2:26.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Annie Schreier            10 25:19.3
  2      8  Alyssa Meyers             10 25:53.5
  3     18  Kailey Beck               11 27:14.7
  4     24  Bonita Hanley             10 27:34.3
  5     26  Loren Olson               12 27:45.9
  6   ( 53) Olivia Meyers             11 31:00.7
  
  2.    84  Mount Horeb                           (26:55.6  134:37.9 1:28.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Sadie Sutter              12 26:13.2
  2     13  Willow Rothenberg         10 26:23.4
  3     14  Siri Martin               12 26:46.4
  4     23  Tess Purin                 9 27:33.6
  5     25  Liz Donaldson              9 27:41.3
  6   ( 44) Mara Anunson              10 30:01.2
  7   ( 45) Laurel Statz               9 30:01.9
  
  3.    89  Darlington                            (27:02.1  135:10.3 2:54.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Morgan Black              10 25:20.4
  2     15  Aliyah Gould              11 27:03.0
  3     20  Kylie Schilling            9 27:15.6
  4     21  Kelly Wick                10 27:16.4
  5     30  Reagan Crist              12 28:14.9
  6   ( 33) Zulia Diaz                 9 28:23.0
  7   ( 34) Xandria Olson             10 28:25.5
  
  4.    97  Tri State Homeschool                  (26:54.8  134:33.7 4:08.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Sierra Wunderlin          12 24:27.3
  2      6  Elizabeth Pronschinske    11 25:45.4
  3     22  Emma Dolbert               9 27:22.2
  4     32  Hannah Klar                9 28:22.9
  5     36  Rebekah Bendorf           12 28:35.9
  6   ( 49) Bethany Harkness          12 30:23.3
  7   ( 50) Emily Stader              11 30:25.9
  
  5.   124  River Valley                          (27:48.6  139:02.6 4:57.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Miranda Reich              9 25:44.6
  2     10  Abi Cummings               9 26:13.2
  3     19  Emma Horton               12 27:15.1
  4     39  Emily Kersten             11 29:08.1
  5     51  Madeline Hutnik            9 30:41.6
  6   ( 52) Jesseca Babecky           10 30:50.7
  
  6.   141  Lancaster                             (28:01.6  140:08.0 4:26.9)
====================================================
  1      4  Meg Walker                 9 25:41.0
  2     27  Madalyn McWilliams        12 27:50.9
  3     28  Kelly Freymiller           9 27:52.4
  4     35  Erika Birkett             11 28:35.8
  5     47  Alexandria Stone          12 30:07.9
  6   ( 54) Gabriella Dressler         9 31:36.5



  
                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 1, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   151  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (29:13.7  146:08.2 9:52.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Hannah Tremelling         12 25:52.6
  2     11  Sydney Judd               12 26:19.0
  3     31  Brittany Thompson         10 28:19.7
  4     43  Anica Lord                 9 29:52.3
  5     59  Brittany McGauley         10 35:44.6
  
  8.   161  Albany                                (28:27.2  142:15.7 2:33.3)
====================================================
  1     16  Lily Brewer               10 27:09.0
  2     29  Kaleigh Dallman           11 27:53.5
  3     37  Sierra Groebner            9 28:38.1
  4     38  Kirsten Oliver            12 28:52.8
  5     41  Haley Mueller             11 29:42.3
  
  9.   180  Prairie du Chien                      (29:19.6  146:37.8 5:29.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Dominique Reilly          10 26:22.2
  2     17  Hailie Myers               9 27:09.1
  3     40  Jayden Jenks              10 29:23.6
  4     55  Kori Jaynes                9 31:51.4
  5     56  Maddi Roche               11 31:51.5
  6   ( 58) Reagen McCormick          11 34:02.8
  
 10.   253  Belleville                            (31:57.8  159:48.7 6:06.0)
====================================================
  1     42  Kennedy Dreger            10 29:47.9
  2     46  Emma Veeneman             11 30:03.8
  3     48  Gianna Diaz               11 30:11.6
  4     57  Alexandra Steckelis        9 33:51.5
  5     60  Rachel Markhardt          12 35:53.9

Incomplete Teams:

Holy Family                          
           Emma Stevenson  9

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        
           Madeline Brant 11, Claira Droessler 11

River Ridge                          
           Amber Kirschbaum 11

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Erin Butler 11, Mariana Serrano 10

Richland Center/Ithaca               
           Therese Honer 12, Allison Stoltzman 11
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                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 1, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      2093 Hanna Martensen           7 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton   9:09.0  7:03 
      2    1 1785 Mallory Olmstead          7 Lancaster                       9:12.6  7:06 
      3    2 1940 Ava Hager                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:46.5  7:32 
      4    3 1946 Teagan Radloff            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:54.3  7:38 
      5    4 1670 Julia Thompson            8 Dodgeville/MP                   9:56.8  7:40 
      6    5 1427 Linsey Mueller            8 Albany                          9:57.4  7:40 
      7    6 1411 Ava Ahnen                 7 Albany                          9:58.5  7:41 
      8    7 1416 McKenna Broughton         8 Albany                         10:07.5  7:48 
      9    8 1860 Sarah Bransky             7 North Crawford                 10:15.9  7:54 
     10    9 1464 Lainey Winkers            8 Belleville                     10:20.2  7:58 
     11   10 1711 Gwen Johnson              7 Fennimore Middle School        10:21.2  7:58 
     12      1522 Isabell Korn              6 Cashton                        10:23.8  8:00 
     13   11 1948 Shayla Straka             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:25.6  8:02 
     14   12 1496 Lilah Glasbrenner         7 Boscobel                       10:25.8  8:02 
     15   13 1742 Cecilia Skalsky           6 Holy Family MS                 10:26.7  8:03 
     16   14 1936 Eowyn Earle               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:27.8  8:03 
     17   15 1945 Tannah Radloff            6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:29.8  8:05 
     18   16 1497 Nora Jillson              6 Boscobel                       10:33.7  8:08 
     19   17 1969 Clara Schmidt             8 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:34.4  8:08 
     20   18 1952 Emma Wall                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:35.1  8:09 
     21   19  164 Ketura Goomey             7 Platteville Middle School      10:35.4  8:09 
     22   20 1498 Aleya Kliesner            7 Boscobel                       10:35.5  8:09 
     23   21 1943 Josie Kramer              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:36.7  8:10 
     24   22 1577 Alyza Johnson             7 Darlington                     10:37.1  8:11 
     25   23 1500 Faith Vande Hey           7 Boscobel                       10:39.3  8:12 
     26   24 1086 Isabel Knutson            6 North Crawford                 10:39.4  8:12 
     27      2072 Elizabeth Carrano         6 Saint Ambrose Academy          10:40.7  8:13 
     28   25 1591 Ashlyn Norgard            8 Darlington                     10:47.7  8:19 
     29   26 1671 Maggie White              7 Dodgeville/MP                  10:50.0  8:20 
     30   27 2138 Katherine Pronschinske    4 Tri State Homeschool           10:51.6  8:22 
     31      1942 Payton Key                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:52.7  8:23 
     32   28 2043 Alyssa Husker             8 Riverdale                      10:54.4  8:24 
     33   29 2135 Audrey North              7 Tri State Homeschool           10:56.2  8:25 
     34      1933 Morgan Chase              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:56.7  8:26 
     35   30 1662 Zoey Dampf                7 Dodgeville/MP                  10:57.0  8:26 
     36   31 1708 Rose French               7 Fennimore Middle School        10:57.7  8:26 
     37   32 1966 Hady Emma                 7 Richland Center/Ithaca         11:01.6  8:29 
     38   33  965 Meagan Hall               8 Platteville Middle School      11:04.8  8:32 
     39   34 1793 Carley Vesperman          6 Lancaster                      11:10.0  8:36 
     40   35 1590 Alexis Murray             7 Darlington                     11:10.2  8:36 
     41      2114 Leah Warner               7 Stockton/Warren                11:14.3  8:39 
     42   36  964 Alli Bird                 8 Platteville Middle School      11:14.5  8:39 
     43   37 1458 Alora Spiegel             7 Belleville                     11:15.0  8:40 
     44   38 1781 Leah Muench               7 Lancaster                      11:15.5  8:40 
     45      1944 Allison Mathies           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:17.1  8:41 
     46   39 1553 Cori Atten                7 Cuba City Middle School        11:20.7  8:44 
     47   40 1705 Alyssa Bray               8 Fennimore Middle School        11:21.6  8:45 
     48   41 1495 Maribeth Fritz            7 Boscobel                       11:32.5  8:53 
     49   42 1421 Anna Ellinger             6 Albany                         11:34.7  8:55 
     50      2111 Katie Crome               8 Stockton/Warren                11:35.6  8:56 
     51   43 1663 Sierra Davenport          7 Dodgeville/MP                  11:36.6  8:56 
     52   44 1782 Katelynn Muldoon          7 Lancaster                      11:37.1  8:57 
     53   45 1788 Maddie Schneider          8 Lancaster                      11:38.9  8:58 
     54   46 1790 Mikayla Smith             8 Lancaster                      11:41.7  9:00 
     55   47 1420 Alana Durtschi            7 Albany                         11:43.2  9:01 
     56   48 1423 Abby Hollis               6 Albany                         11:45.1  9:03 
     57   49 1710 Makenna Helms             6 Fennimore Middle School        11:46.5  9:04 
     58   50 1861 Agnes Carstens            6 North Crawford                 11:46.6  9:04 
     59   51 1413 Tamarra Boss              7 Albany                         11:47.1  9:04 
     60   52 1770 Malaina Graney            7 Lancaster                      11:47.8  9:05 
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                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 1, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      1424 Myah Johnson              7 Albany                         11:48.5  9:05 
     62      1415 Avary Briggs              7 Albany                         11:48.7  9:06 
     63      1417 Kierra Cleasby            6 Albany                         11:49.3  9:06 
     64   53 1871 Emily Schmidt             8 North Crawford                 11:51.4  9:08 
     65   54 2134 Jaylyn Klar               7 Tri State Homeschool           11:52.0  9:08 
     66      1949 Addee Torgerson           7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:52.7  9:09 
     67   55 1556 olivia Olson              6 Cuba City Middle School        11:53.9  9:10 
     68   56 1744 Clare Yanke               8 Holy Family MS                 11:54.6  9:10 
     69      2173 Deven Marfilius           6 Wauzeka-Steuben                12:00.0  9:14 
     70   57  167 Josie Yurs                7 Platteville Middle School      12:02.7  9:16 
     71   58 2038 Gracie Anderson           8 Riverdale                      12:05.6  9:19 
     72   59 1714 Alyssa Schoepp            8 Fennimore Middle School        12:09.4  9:22 
     73   60 1715 Libby Wood                7 Fennimore Middle School        12:10.9  9:23 
     74   61 1707 Lily Conley               8 Fennimore Middle School        12:12.9  9:24 
     75   62 1569 Addison Depauw            7 Darlington                     12:15.6  9:26 
     76      1947 Kylee Rogers              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:15.7  9:26 
     77   63 1738 Brigid Howard             8 Holy Family MS                 12:20.9  9:30 
     78      1518 Amber Hoeft               7 Cashton                        12:21.2  9:31 
     79      1937 Josie Eastman             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:21.3  9:31 
     80   64 1554 Morgan Balbach            8 Cuba City Middle School        12:25.9  9:34 
     81   65  114 Emily Bohlken             7 Platteville Middle School      12:26.4  9:35 
     82   66 2041 Zuri Dennis               6 Riverdale                      12:27.6  9:36 
     83   67 1576 Shayla Gould              7 Darlington                     12:28.6  9:36 
     84      1789 Kylee Sitts               7 Lancaster                      12:28.7  9:36 
     85      1787 Brooke Schleicher         8 Lancaster                      12:30.9  9:38 
     86      1778 Adrianna Moore            6 Lancaster                      12:32.3  9:39 
     87   68 1739 Therese Leone             7 Holy Family MS                 12:34.7  9:41 
     88   69 1737 Charlotte Gunby           7 Holy Family MS                 12:40.6  9:46 
     89   70 2132 Celia Klar                5 Tri State Homeschool           12:40.6  9:46 
     90   71 1867 Mara O'Brien              6 North Crawford                 12:46.0  9:50 
     91      1951 Kennedy Trautsch          8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:52.5  9:55 
     92      1764 Eden Bowen                8 Lancaster                      12:53.1  9:55 
     93   72 1866 Annie O'Brien             8 North Crawford                 12:53.9  9:56 
     94   73 1566 Gracie Cooper             8 Darlington                     12:56.6  9:58 
     95      2097 Michaela Runde            8 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  13:01.0 10:01 
     96   74 1494 Norah Dilley              7 Boscobel                       13:02.2 10:02 
     97   75 1869 Zoe Olsen                 7 North Crawford                 13:02.9 10:03 
     98      1529 Keri Pedretti             6 Cashton                        13:05.8 10:05 
     99      1085 Rivyn DiPadova            6 North Crawford                 13:06.7 10:06 
    100   76 1558 camryn Timmerman          6 Cuba City Middle School        13:08.5 10:07 
    101   77 2051 Liberty Stoltz            6 Riverdale                      13:09.5 10:08 
    102   78 1555 ayla Nolan                6 Cuba City Middle School        13:09.8 10:08 
    103   79 1740 Philomena Ruth            6 Holy Family MS                 13:12.8 10:10 
    104   80 2139 Lydia Romaine             5 Tri State Homeschool           13:16.5 10:13 
    105   81 1460 Allison Thompson          8 Belleville                     13:19.3 10:15 
    106   82 1084 Amanda Schultz            6 Richland Center/Ithaca         13:20.3 10:16 
    107      1516 Kate Gronemus             7 Cashton                        13:20.4 10:16 
    108   83 2049 Samantha Schlehlein       7 Riverdale                      13:21.6 10:17 
    109   84 1741 Kayleigh Schlipp          7 Holy Family MS                 13:27.7 10:22 
    110   85  166 Courtney Tyson            7 Platteville Middle School      13:30.1 10:24 
    111      1779 Natalie Moore             8 Lancaster                      13:33.1 10:26 
    112      1444 Leon Parker               6 Albany                         13:34.0 10:27 
    113      1934 Michaela Doeseckle        7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:35.2 10:28 
    114      1743 Kathrine Tobias           8 Holy Family MS                 13:35.8 10:28 
    115      1768 JoJo Dressler             6 Lancaster                      13:36.0 10:28 
    116   86 1584 Lilee McGowan             8 Darlington                     13:38.3 10:30 
    117   87 1452 Ruby Gustafson            7 Belleville                     13:38.7 10:30 
    118      1578 Madyson King              8 Darlington                     13:40.0 10:31 
    119      1938 Hannah Fritsche           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:44.2 10:34 
    120      1712 Trinity Klais             6 Fennimore Middle School        13:45.3 10:35 
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                           **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      1988 Adrianna Klotz            7 River Ridge                    13:47.6 10:37 
    122      1425 Ellie Modaff              6 Albany                         13:47.6 10:37 
    123      2096 Allison Runde             6 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  13:54.4 10:42 
    124      2078 Cecilia Speece            8 Saint Ambrose Academy          13:54.6 10:42 
    125   88 2129 Amanda Harkness           8 Tri State Homeschool           13:56.9 10:44 
    126   89 1968 Amelia Johnsrud           9 Richland Center/Ithaca         13:59.1 10:46 
    127   90 1552 isabella Anthony          6 Cuba City Middle School        14:03.3 10:49 
    128   91  117 Emma Brunton              7 Platteville Middle School      14:05.3 10:51 
    129      1795 Erin Wolf                 8 Lancaster                      14:09.0 10:54 
    130   92 2131 Eliza Hooks               6 Tri State Homeschool           14:10.6 10:55 
    131   93 1970 Josephine Tagliapietra    6 Richland Center/Ithaca         14:10.9 10:55 
    132      1433 Rachel Wildt              7 Albany                         14:13.2 10:57 
    133   94 1668 Celia Mumm                7 Dodgeville/MP                  14:14.6 10:58 
    134      2144 Lillian Stader            7 Tri State Homeschool           14:18.7 11:01 
    135   95 1455 Savannah Meland           7 Belleville                     14:21.8 11:03 
    136      1585 Josie Meister             7 Darlington                     15:14.5 11:44 
    137      1771 Ella Gruetzmacher         6 Lancaster                      15:54.2 12:14 
    138      2142 Sarah Beth Sigwarth       7 Tri State Homeschool           16:03.3 12:21 
    139      1772 Sophia Gruetzmacher       6 Lancaster                      16:27.6 12:40 
    140      1762 Leah Addison              6 Lancaster                      16:53.2 13:00 
    141   96 1499 Lily Pegram               6 Boscobel                       17:10.5 13:13 
    142      1593 Diana Roman-Lugarda       7 Darlington                     17:50.4 13:44 
    143       165 Olivia Millsap            7 Platteville Middle School      18:20.7 14:07 
    144      1597 Emilie Thurston           7 Darlington                     18:56.3 14:35 
    145      1599 Sydney Weber              7 Darlington                     19:18.1 14:51 
    146   97 2045 Hallie Jelinek            6 Riverdale                      19:40.8 15:09 
    147      1774 Samantha Hamilton         8 Lancaster                      20:39.8 15:54 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    45  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (10:12.8  51:04.0 0:43.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Ava Hager                  8  9:46.5
  2      3  Teagan Radloff             8  9:54.3
  3     11  Shayla Straka              8 10:25.6
  4     14  Eowyn Earle                8 10:27.8
  5     15  Tannah Radloff             6 10:29.8
  6   ( 18) Emma Wall                  6 10:35.1
  7   ( 21) Josie Kramer               7 10:36.7
  
  2.   107  Albany                                (10:40.3  53:21.3 1:45.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Linsey Mueller             8  9:57.4
  2      6  Ava Ahnen                  7  9:58.5
  3      7  McKenna Broughton          8 10:07.5
  4     42  Anna Ellinger              6 11:34.7
  5     47  Alana Durtschi             7 11:43.2
  6   ( 48) Abby Hollis                6 11:45.1
  7   ( 51) Tamarra Boss               7 11:47.1
  
  3.   112  Boscobel                              (10:45.4  53:46.8 1:06.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Lilah Glasbrenner          7 10:25.8
  2     16  Nora Jillson               6 10:33.7
  3     20  Aleya Kliesner             7 10:35.5
  4     23  Faith Vande Hey            7 10:39.3
  5     41  Maribeth Fritz             7 11:32.5
  6   ( 74) Norah Dilley               7 13:02.2
  7   ( 96) Lily Pegram                6 17:10.5
  
  4.   162  Lancaster                             (10:58.9  54:54.1 2:26.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Mallory Olmstead           7  9:12.6
  2     34  Carley Vesperman           6 11:10.0
  3     38  Leah Muench                7 11:15.5
  4     44  Katelynn Muldoon           7 11:37.1
  5     45  Maddie Schneider           8 11:38.9
  6   ( 46) Mikayla Smith              8 11:41.7
  7   ( 52) Malaina Graney             7 11:47.8
  
  5.   189  Fennimore Middle School               (11:19.3  56:36.4 1:48.2)
====================================================
  1     10  Gwen Johnson               7 10:21.2
  2     31  Rose French                7 10:57.7
  3     40  Alyssa Bray                8 11:21.6
  4     49  Makenna Helms              6 11:46.5
  5     59  Alyssa Schoepp             8 12:09.4
  6   ( 60) Libby Wood                 7 12:10.9
  7   ( 61) Lily Conley                8 12:12.9
  
  6.   197  Dodgeville/MP                         (11:31.0  57:35.0 4:17.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Julia Thompson             8  9:56.8
  2     26  Maggie White               7 10:50.0
  3     30  Zoey Dampf                 7 10:57.0
  4     43  Sierra Davenport           7 11:36.6
  5     94  Celia Mumm                 7 14:14.6
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  7.   206  North Crawford                        (11:27.9  57:19.3 2:30.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Sarah Bransky              7 10:15.9
  2     24  Isabel Knutson             6 10:39.4
  3     50  Agnes Carstens             6 11:46.6
  4     53  Emily Schmidt              8 11:51.4
  5     71  Mara O'Brien               6 12:46.0
  6   ( 72) Annie O'Brien              8 12:53.9
  7   ( 75) Zoe Olsen                  7 13:02.9
  
  8.   210  Platteville Middle School             (11:28.8  57:23.8 1:51.0)
====================================================
  1     19  Ketura Goomey              7 10:35.4
  2     33  Meagan Hall                8 11:04.8
  3     36  Alli Bird                  8 11:14.5
  4     57  Josie Yurs                 7 12:02.7
  5     65  Emily Bohlken              7 12:26.4
  6   ( 85) Courtney Tyson             7 13:30.1
  7   ( 91) Emma Brunton               7 14:05.3
  
  9.   211  Darlington                            (11:27.9  57:19.2 1:51.5)
====================================================
  1     22  Alyza Johnson              7 10:37.1
  2     25  Ashlyn Norgard             8 10:47.7
  3     35  Alexis Murray              7 11:10.2
  4     62  Addison Depauw             7 12:15.6
  5     67  Shayla Gould               7 12:28.6
  6   ( 73) Gracie Cooper              8 12:56.6
  7   ( 86) Lilee McGowan              8 13:38.3
  
 10.   260  Tri State Homeschool                  (11:55.4  59:36.9 2:24.9)
====================================================
  1     27  Katherine Pronschinske     4 10:51.6
  2     29  Audrey North               7 10:56.2
  3     54  Jaylyn Klar                7 11:52.0
  4     70  Celia Klar                 5 12:40.6
  5     80  Lydia Romaine              5 13:16.5
  6   ( 88) Amanda Harkness            8 13:56.9
  7   ( 92) Eliza Hooks                6 14:10.6
  
 11.   269  Holy Family MS                        (11:59.5  59:57.5 2:13.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Cecilia Skalsky            6 10:26.7
  2     56  Clare Yanke                8 11:54.6
  3     63  Brigid Howard              8 12:20.9
  4     68  Therese Leone              7 12:34.7
  5     69  Charlotte Gunby            7 12:40.6
  6   ( 79) Philomena Ruth             6 13:12.8
  7   ( 84) Kayleigh Schlipp           7 13:27.7
  
 12.   309  Belleville                            (12:35.0  62:55.0 4:01.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Lainey Winkers             8 10:20.2
  2     37  Alora Spiegel              7 11:15.0
  3     81  Allison Thompson           8 13:19.3
  4     87  Ruby Gustafson             7 13:38.7
  5     95  Savannah Meland            7 14:21.8



  
                                    Darlington Invitational
                                    Darlington High School
                                     Darlington, Wisconsin
                                       September 1, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
 13.   312  Cuba City Middle School               (12:23.8  61:58.8 1:49.1)
====================================================
  1     39  Cori Atten                 7 11:20.7
  2     55  Olivia Olson               6 11:53.9
  3     64  Morgan Balbach             8 12:25.9
  4     76  Camryn Timmerman           6 13:08.5
  5     78  Ayla Nolan                 6 13:09.8
  6   ( 90) Isabella Anthony           6 14:03.3
  
 14.   312  Riverdale                             (12:23.8  61:58.7 2:27.2)
====================================================
  1     28  Alyssa Husker              8 10:54.4
  2     58  Gracie Anderson            8 12:05.6
  3     66  Zuri Dennis                6 12:27.6
  4     77  Liberty Stoltz             6 13:09.5
  5     83  Samantha Schlehlein        7 13:21.6
  6   ( 97) Hallie Jelinek             6 19:40.8
  
 15.   313  Richland Center/Ithaca                (12:37.3  63:06.3 3:36.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Clara Schmidt              8 10:34.4
  2     32  Hady Emma                  7 11:01.6
  3     82  Amanda Schultz             6 13:20.3
  4     89  Amelia Johnsrud            9 13:59.1
  5     93  Josephine Tagliapietra     6 14:10.9

Incomplete Teams:

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        
           Hanna Martensen  7, Michaela Runde  8, Allison Runde  6

Cashton                              
           Isabell Korn  6, Amber Hoeft  7, Keri Pedretti  6, Kate Gronemus  7

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Elizabeth Carrano  6, Cecilia Speece  8

Stockton/Warren                      
           Leah Warner  7, Katie Crome  8

Wauzeka-Steuben                      
           Deven Marfilius  6

River Ridge                          
           Adrianna Klotz  7


